
LOT 21 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE 
 
527-697, 550-369, 777-575, QC 11

ALLEN RALPH T/ALLEN TINA M
200 SW ASPEN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-022

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

32,994
11,340
18,500
62,834
11,960
50,874

HX HB 25,874
25,000
62,834

0

62,834

1374/0321 12/10/2018 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISA B FORD

RALPH T & TINA M AL

1176/1232 7/01/2009 WD Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

3W INVESTMENTS LLC

LISA B FORD

2026
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2019HX Base Yr

200 SW ASPEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,176 116.9000 70.14 82,485 1986 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 32,320

UOP 96 25 24 673

1,248 1,176 32,994

BAS= W48 S24 E29 UOP=  S12 E08 N12 W08$ E19 N24$.

BAS

48

24

29

19

24

UOP12

8

12

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,520.00 2,520.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,520

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,520.00 2,520.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,520

11,340

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


